
50:1 PRECISION APPROACH SURFACE (F)
50:1 PRECISION APPROACH SURFACE

COMPOSITE
TOPOGRAPHIC

PROFILE

EL
. 1

52
.0

8'
EX

IS
TI

NG
 R

UN
W

AY
 1

6

EL
. 1

51
.0

0'
FU

TU
RE

 R
UN

W
AY

 1
6

EL
. 1

60
.8

8'
NA

VA
ID

EL
. 1

59
.4

0'
NA

VA
ID

EXISTING GROUND AT
EXTENDED RUNWAY
CENTERLINE

200'
200'

EL
. 3

3.
15

'
HW

Y 
10

1

EL
. 4

1.
26

'
RO

AD

EL
. 4

3.
02

'
HW

Y 
10

1

EL
. 4

5.
01

'
RO

AD

EL
. 1

59
.4

0'
TR

EE

EL
. 1

55
.3

0'
TR

EE

EL
. 1

59
.4

0'
NA

VA
ID

EL
. 1

60
.8

8'
NA

VA
ID

EL
. 1

58
.0

0'
TR

EE

EL
. 1

64
.0

1'
TR

EE

EL
. 1

95
.6

2'
TR

EE
EL

. 1
89

.1
4'

TR
EE

EL
. 1

90
.7

2'
TR

EE

EL
. 1

90
.1

8'
TR

EE
EL

. 1
92

.3
4'

TR
EE

EL
. 1

76
.6

8'
TR

EE
EL

. 1
77

.0
8'

TR
EE

EL
. 1

80
.1

4'
TR

EE

EL
. 1

66
.4

2
TR

EE

29

24

22

1509

1510

15121511

30

36

28 32

31

35

34

33

37
25

2338

27

26

120

20

20

55

30

105

xxxxxx
xxxxxxxx

x
x

x x x
x

x
x

x

x

x

x

x

x

xx

xxx

x

x
x

x
x

x
x

x

x

x
x

x
x

x

x

x

x
x

x

x
x

x

x

x

x
x

x

x
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1,000' X 1,700' X 1,510'
ALL AIRCRAFT VIS.
MINIMUM > 3/4 MILE
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ALL AIRCRAFT VIS.
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EASEMENT - FOR MORE INFORMATION
SEE PROPERTY MAP - SHEET 16
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CITY OF NEWPORT, OR.
NEWPORT MUNICIPAL AIRPORT MASTER PLAN UPDATE
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OBJECT - NO OBSTRUCTION

OBSTRUCTION IDENTIFIED IN 2014 AGIS SURVEY AND
REMOVED IN 2016 PAPI OCS TREE REMOVAL PROJECT

GROUP OF TREES IDENTIFIED BY SINGLE OBJECT ID.
NOTE: HIGHEST TREE WITHIN GROUP IS ID #

NOTES:

1. FOR OBSTRUCTION DATA TABLE INFORMATION SEE SHEET 5.
2. OBSTRUCTION/OBJECT ANALYSIS WAS COMPARED AGAINST FUTURE APPROACH SURFACES.
3. SOME TREE OBSTRUCTIONS IDENTIFIED IN THIS ALP DRAWING SET MAY HAVE BEEN

REMOVED IN RECENT TREE REMOVAL PROJECTS FOR PAPI OCS.
4. OBJECTS & OBSTRUCTIONS WITH ID# OF 1500 AND GREATER WERE NOT SURVEYED AS PART

OF AGIS SURVEY AND ARE IDENTIFIED FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY.
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